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 2024 Colorado Association of Career Colleges and Schools 
Membership Application 

Executive Contact:  

Title: 

Email address: 

Gross Tuition Revenue*: 

Company/Institution Name: 

Address: 

City: 

State: 

Zip: 

 Thank you for your interest in joining the Colorado Association of Career Colleges and Schools. Please
complete the fields below to submit your application. Upon approval, ACES staff will be in contact to

ensure you can make the most of your membership. For membership questions, please contact
ACES@career.org to connect with one of our team leads.

Institution Information

Authorized Signature: 

Date: 

*Required for dues calculation. This information will be kept confidential. ACES Member dues are based 
on total gross tuition revenue of all campuses within the state. 

Total Number of Campuses within the state: 

IPEDS #: 

OPEID#: 

Accrediting Agency: 

Billing Contact:  

Title: 

Email address: 

Contact Information

List additional names and email addresses who should be added to the ACES distribution list here. 

Dues Information

I hereby certify that all schools under common ownership or control have been included in these membership forms and
that the above information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge. I agree that my institution is required to abide
by the ethics and standards as set out in ACES's Code of Conduct. Furthermore, I agree to withdraw my institution’s
membership if ACES determines that my institution’s membership is not consistent with ACES's ethics and standards. 

mailto:ACES@career.org
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CACCS Dues Calculation Table 2024

Dues are calculated for the membership year of January-December.
Dues calculation only applies to gross tuition revenue for campuses within the state. 

GrossTuition 

Up to $50,000
50,001 - 75,000

75,001 - 100,000
101,000 - 200,000
201,000 - 300,000
301,000 - 400,000
401,000 - 500,000
501,000 - 600,000
601,000 - 700,000
701,000 - 800,000
801,000 - 900,000

901,000 - 1,000,000
1,000,001- 1,100,000
1,100,001 -1,200,000
1,200,001 - 1,300,000
1,300,001 - 1,400,000
1,400,001 - 1,500,000
1,500,001 - 1,600,000
1,600,001 - 1,700,000
1,700,001 - 1,800,000
1,800,001 - 1,900,000
1,900,001 - 2,000,000
2,000,001 - 2,100,000
2,100,001 - 2,200,000
2,200,001 - and over

Annual Dues

$250.00 
450.00 
650.00 
850.00 

1,050.00 
1,250.00 
1,450.00 
1,560.00 
1,800.00 
2,000.00 
2,200.00 
2,400.00 
2,600.00 
2,800.00 
3,000.00 
3,200.00 
3,400.00 
3,600.00 
3,800.00 
4,000.00 
4,200.00 
4,400.00 
4,600.00 
4,800.00 
5,000.00


