

## 2024 Colorado Association of Career Colleges and Schools Membership Application

Thank you for your interest in joining the Colorado Association of Career Colleges and Schools. Please complete the fields below to submit your application. Upon approval, ACES staff will be in contact to ensure you can make the most of your membership. For membership questions, please contact <a href="https://example.com/ACES@career.org">ACES@career.org</a> to connect with one of our team leads.

<u>Institution Information</u>		
Company/Institution Name:		
Address:	Total Number of Campuses within the state:	
City:	IPEDS #:	
State:	OPEID#:	
Zip:	Accrediting Agency:	
<b>Contact Information</b>		
Executive Contact:	Billing Contact:	
Title:	Title:	
Email address:	Email address:	
List additional names and email addresses who should be addresses who should be addressed by a should be a sho	ld be added to the ACES distribution list here.	
Gross Tuition Revenue*:		
*Required for dues calculation. This information will be kept confidential. ACES Member dues are based on total gross tuition revenue of all campuses within the state.		
that the above information is true and correct to the best of by the ethics and standards as set out in ACES's Code of Co	or control have been included in these membership forms and f my knowledge. I agree that my institution is required to abide onduct. Furthermore, I agree to withdraw my institution's bership is not consistent with ACES's ethics and standards.	
Date:		

## CACCS Dues Calculation Table 2024

GrossTuition	Annual Dues
Up to \$50,000	\$250.00
50,001 - 75,000	450.00
75,001 - 100,000	650.00
101,000 - 200,000	850.00
201,000 - 300,000	1,050.00
301,000 - 400,000	1,250.00
401,000 - 500,000	1,450.00
501,000 - 600,000	1,560.00
601,000 - 700,000	1,800.00
701,000 - 800,000	2,000.00
801,000 - 900,000	2,200.00
901,000 - 1,000,000	2,400.00
1,000,001-1,100,000	2,600.00
1,100,001 -1,200,000	2,800.00
1,200,001 - 1,300,000	3,000.00
1,300,001 - 1,400,000	3,200.00
1,400,001 - 1,500,000	3,400.00
1,500,001 - 1,600,000	3,600.00
1,600,001 - 1,700,000	3,800.00
1,700,001 - 1,800,000	4,000.00
1,800,001 - 1,900,000	4,200.00
1,900,001 - 2,000,000	4,400.00
2,000,001 - 2,100,000	4,600.00
2,100,001 - 2,200,000	4,800.00
2,200,001 - and over	5,000.00

Dues are calculated for the membership year of January-December.

Dues calculation only applies to gross tuition revenue for campuses within the state.